
COCKTAILS MENU

SHOOTERSSHOOTERS $7

Vodka, Téquila, Sortilège, Rhum, Fireball

CANNED BEERSCANNED BEERS
Dieu du Ciel:  Blonde, IPA, Rousse
Noire et Blanche: Litchi-Tchin

$12
$12

COFFEE & BEVERAGESCOFFEE & BEVERAGES

SPIKED COFFEESSPIKED COFFEES
B-52: Triple sec, Sortilège cream, Kalhua
Spanish: Rum, Triple Sec et Kalhua
Brazilian: Cognac, Triple sec, Kalhua
Irish: Jameson and Sortilège

$12

Regular coffee
Espresso / Long espresso 
Double espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latté
Americano
Hot chocolate
Tea & herbal tea 
Soft drink
Sparkling water

$4
$4
$6
$4
$5
$6
$4

$4
$4

330ml $4,50 / 750ml $12

$4

CLASSICSCLASSICS

Rosé, red, white, orange and/or blue

$12 / Litre $30Sangria

Monde les bulles, Amermelade and soda

$13Aperol spritz

Whisky Rosemont, amer à l'orange, 
sirop simple et griotte

$16Old Fashion

William Blanc wine and soda

$13Spritzer

Monde les bulles with your choice of juice

$13Mimosa

William Blanc wine and blackcurrant syrup
$10Kir

Sparkling wine and blackcurrant syrup
$12Kir Royal

Vodka Kamourraska, Clamato

$13Bloody Ceasar

Chic Choc spiced rum, Coke
$11Rhum & Coke

$11
Ungava, km12, Roméo
Gin Tonic

Kamouraska vodka, triple sec,
cranberry juice, lime juice

$13Cosmopolitan

Vodka or gin, dry vermouth, olive juice
$14Martini | Dirty

VODKAVODKA
Kamourraska
Ward Vodka

WHISKYWHISKY
Scoth Grant’s
Whisky Rosemont

COGNACCOGNAC
Gauthier V.S.

RHUMRHUM
Chic Choc

DIGESTIFSDIGESTIFS

MOCKTAILS |  NON-ALCOHOLICMOCKTAILS |  NON-ALCOHOLIC
Sober Carpenter: Blonde
Buvons des Laurentides : IPA (0.5%)
Atypique: 
Spritz / Mojito / Amaretto Sour / Spiced rum & Cola

$10

$7

Cognac $14
Grand Marnier $12

GINGIN
Romeo's Gin
km12
Ungava

Discover our house mocktails – ask your
waiter for options.

SPIRITSSPIRITS

$18Espresso Martini
Vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso

$12Amaretto Sour
Amaretto, lemon juice, simple syrup

Chartreuse $12

Gin, Campari, red vermouth 
$18Negroni

$10

https://fr.romeosgin.com/

